MENU

Morning plate:
Sourdough bun, soft-boiled egg, whipped butter, gammel knas, jam
Sourdough bun, whipped butter, Vesterhavsost
Folded eggs, brown butter, fresh herbs, sourdough bread

Add black truffle

Add sautéed mushrooms

Add bacon
Bikini: Amager ham, Vesterhavsost, burrata
Croque Madame: Amager ham, Vesterhavsost, bechamel, fried egg
Granola, yogurt, seasonal jam
Overnight oats, orange compote, caramelized pecan, lemon
Croissant mille-feuille, hazelnut/chocolate spread, chantilly cream
French toast: pear, cardamom, mascarpone

LLUNCH from 11:00 to 15:00

Focaccia, onions, or tomato
Add mortadella
Add ricotta/stracciatella
Croissant, Comté, black truffle
Fried chicken sando

Pie, caramelized onions, spicy pork sausage, potatoes (allow 15 minutes)

Kale and broccolini salad, poached egg, rye bread, butter emulsion
Mushroom toast, spinach, garlic

Handmade tagliatelle, grand cheese sauce, pine nuts, preserved lemons

Crepe Suzette: blood orange, orange liquor
Add vanilla ice cream

rug

BAKERY
COPENHAGEN

95 kr.
55 kr.
95 kr.
75 kr.
35 kr.
35 kr.
70 kr.
110 kr.
80 kr.
80 kr.
70 kr.
90 kr.

50 kr.
30 kr.
30 kr.
95 kr.
115 kr.
135 kr.
125 kr.
125 kr.
145 kr.
105 kr.
35 kr.



BEVERAGES

Double Espresso/ Americano

Espresso Macchiato

Cortado

Flat White

Cafe Latte/ Cappuccino

Matcha Latte/ Iced Matcha

Chai Latte/ Iced Chai

Hot Chocolate/ Mocca

Ice Coffee

Ice Latte

Green Quince Ice Tea

Earl Grey/ English Breakfast/ Jasmine Green/ Oolong/ Quince Green
Seasonal fresh Juice

Mons Juice: Elderflower/ Rhubarb

Mens Sparkling water

Coca Cola/ Cola Zero/ Squash Orange/ Schweppes Lemon

rug

BAKERY
COPENHAGEN

40 kr.
4.5 Kkr.
4.5 kr.
4.5 kr.
55 kr.
55 kr.
55 kr.
55 kr.
4.5 kr.
55 kr.
4.5 Kkr.
4.5 kr.
55 kr.
55 kr.
50 kr.
50 kr.



BREAD

Sourdough loaf
Sourdough bun
Rye bread
T-buns

PASTRIES

Croissant

Pain au chocolat
Cinnamon bun
Cardamom bun

Berliner of dulce de leche
Almond croissant

PAC almond

Seasonal spandauer
Sun-bun

RUG tart

BRING HOME

Chocolate chip cookies
Coconut cookie (vegan)
RUG cookies

Canele

RUG Granola 250g

rug

BAKERY
COPENHAGEN

55 kr.
20 kr.
60 kr.
20 kr.

35 kr.
4.0 kr.
32 kr.
32 kr.
4.0 kr.
4.5 kr.
55 kr.
4.5 kr.
4.5 kr.
55 kr.

35 kr.
35 kr.
35 kr.
30 kr.
95 kr.



COFFEE BEANS

Prolog coffee beans (250g)
Prolog coffee (1kg)

CHOCOLATE & CACAO

Mellow chocolate bars (53g)
Mellow - Moroccan mint hot chocolate (250g)
Mellow - Sea salt hot chocolate (250g)

BRING HOME

Kornby Hvedemel nr. 1, gkologisk 4,5kg

Kornby Hvedemel nr. 2, gkologisk 4,5kg

Kornby Hvedemel nr.3, fuldkorn, gkologisk 4,5kg
Nordsjaelland Feellesmaleri rye fuldkorn 2kg

BBBBBB
EEEEEEEEEE

195 kr.
495 kr.

65 kr.
195 kr.
195 kr.

165 kr.
165 kr.
175 kr.

70 kr.



